Serial number:
Date of purchase:                                 /              /
This manual is for ELM types: ELM.150, ELM.300, ELM.600, ELM.1000 and
ELM.2000
User manual
02-2025
Permanent lifting magnet
ELM

Metric
Imperial
Warning: Always ensure that the weight and dimensions of the workpiece do not exceed the
maximum permitted values.
ELM types
Rated
lifting
strength
L B H1 H2
 B1
F
G
Dead
weight
 kg mm mm mm mm mm mm mm Kg
ELM.150 150 193,5 76,0 76,5 58,0 170,0 35,0 30,0 6,5
ELM.300 300 220,0 81,5 82,5 77,0 215,0 46,0 40,0 9,4
ELM.600 600 301,0 112,0 108,0 87,0 340,0 57,0 42,0 21,2
ELM.1000 1000 336 148 138 96 388 59 52 43
ELM.2000 2000 559 154 195 100 471 63 52 95.2
ELM types
Rated
lifting
strength